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Nome
ALMA NEGRA
BANGUELA
EUFRAZINO
ARGENTINO
FABULOSO
JOHN WICK
CABARE
R1
ESPANTALHO
BIER

Anilha
029252
034715
055553
487066
001126
032816
051785
050611
038228
004692

Dono
DIEGO
MARCOS
CARLOS
JERSON
DUVE
RICARDO MOSER
DIOGO ROGERIO CORREIA
RODRIGO
DIEGO
VITOR

AZULAO 21/11/2021
ABC - Blumenau

Cidade
GASPAR
INDAIAL

BLUMENAU
INDAIAL
BLUMENAU
BLUMENAU
BLUMANAU
GASPAR
BNU

10/15 min
0/136
0/127
0/127
0/124
0/114
0/107
0/105
0/98
0/83
0/76

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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